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TableVI— Course
of
the

Epidemic

TableVII—Incidencein
Different
Parts
of

District

90

(See
Fig.
I)

1947.

1948.

1949.

Total.

Before Nov.
Nov.
Dec.
Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May.

1

June.
I

July.
Aug.

Sept.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec.
Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.

Auckland
urban
area

Otahuhu,
Papatoetoe,

PapakuraRemainder
of
district Total

2

16 3 7

42 2 15

14 2 6

12 1 5

8 1 8

4 1 3

11 3 4

12 0 2

9 4

i

K0

14 3 6

7 1
X

1

7 1 5

4 1 1

6 3 3

18 1 11

14 0 4

9 3 6

9 0 5

218 30 97

2

26

59

22
.

18

17

8

18

14

18

23

9

13

6

12

30

18

18

14
345

'(See
Fig.
II)

Cases
to
31st

December,
1948.

Oases
Per

10,000
Total

Population.

—

Population, 1st
April, 1947.

Males.

Females.

Males.

Females.

0-.

5-.

10-.
15-.

0-.

5-.

10-.
15-.

0-.

5-.

10-.
15-.

0-.

5-.

10-.
15-

Auckland
urban
area

Otahuhu
and

Papatoetoe
PapakuraRemainder

of
district

274,331 11,5702,400 62,959
29 1 2 4

35 4 5 14

19 0 1 11

22 3 0 12

13 0 0 7

16 3 3 9

16 1 0 9

18 2 1• 5

i-i 0-9 8-3 0-6
1-3 3-5 20-8 2-2

0-7 0 4-2 1-8
0-8 2-6 0 1-9
0-5 0 0 1-1
0-6 2-6 12-4 1-4
0-6 0-9 0 1-4
0-7 1-84-2 0-8
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